
EXT

FIBRE

813

BATHROOM 762

3.4 x 2.7

2.9 X 1.8

COVERED PATIO
3.6 x 2.0

BEDROOM 1
3.0 x 4.1

LIVING
3.4 x 4.1

KITCHEN / DINING

BROOM

FRIDGE

WM

STOVE

TILING - FULL HEIGHT

TILING
 - FULL HEIG

HT

TIL
IN

G
 - 

21
00

2100
2400

60
0

900

900

813

LINEN

* The areas are approximate and shall vary from the areas reflected on the sectional title plan.

AREA

ANNEXURE C

LED EXTERNAL CEILING LIGHT

DISTRIBUTION BOARD

STOVE ISOLATOR

FIBRE POINT

SWITCH

DOUBLE 15AMP SOCKET 300mm ABOVE FFL

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

SINGLE 15AMP SOCKET 300mm ABOVE FFL

DOUBLE 15AMP SOCKET 1050mm ABOVE FFL

FIBRE

SINGLE 15AMP SOCKET 1050mm ABOVE FFL

LED CEILING MOUNTED LIGHT

SINGLE 15AMP SOCKET FOR EXTRACTOR FANEXTB1
1 Bedroom - 1 Bathroom

Total

Covered Patio
Unit

2

2

2

7.8 m
47.6 m

55.4 m
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